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2020 Youth Leadership Program Calendar


The YOUTH LEADERSHIP PROGRAM provides a personal and professional development opportunity for young people aged 16-25 years.  Over the 6 month program, participants are guided through a transformative process where they connect to their strengths and design an inspiring and hope filled, career, school performance or life pathway plan that matches their vision, strengths, values and aspirations.


	2020 Calendar 

	Date
	Timing 
	Theme

	April 

	Monday 20 April 
	5-7pm  
	Welcome to the Youth Leadership Program 

	
	TBC 
	Victorian Youth Forum – Melbourne (Details to be Confirmed)  

	Wednesday 29
	6-8.30
	MRCC Youth Awards Dinner 

	May 

	Tuesday 5 May 
	5 - 9pm 
	Public Speaking Workshop 

	Saturday 16 May 
	10-4pm 
	Team Building  & Understanding Governance /Local Government 

	Wednesday 27 May
	5- 8pm 
	Mildura Rural City Council  Meeting / Meeting with Councillors 

	June

	Tuesday 9 June 
	5-7pm 
	Networking 101 - Speed Networking 

	Saturday 27 June 
	10-4
	Leadership & Influence Workshop 

	July

	 Monday 6 July
	5-7pm 
	Leadership 101 

	Saturday 25 July 
	10-3pm 
	Health and Wellbeing Day 

	August

	Monday 3 August 
	5- 7pm 
	Youth Engagement Strategy Presentation  

	Friday 14 August 
	10-5pm 
	Youth Expo at Henderson Park Mildura 

	Saturday 15 August 
	9-4pm 
	Youth Mental Health First Aid Training Day 1  

	Saturday 22 August 
	9-4pm
	Youth Mental Health First Aid Training Day 2 

	Monday 31 August 
	5-7pm 
	Project Planning – Youth Led Project 

	September

	Monday 14 September 
	5-7pm 
	Youth Led Project 

	October 

	Saturday 3 October 
	10-3pm 
	Youth Led Project

	Monday 12 October 
	5-7pm 
	Youth Led Project 

	November 

	November 
	TBC
	Presentation to Council & Graduation Dinner 



The program will run from April to November. Meetings will be held after 5pm, while workshops will be delivered on Saturdays.

Application close on 5pm, Thursday 26 March 2020 

For more information or assistance with the application, contact Youth Development Officer Barbara Clifford on (03) 5018 8100, or email youthservices@mildura.vic.gov.au
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